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00:06 Bicycle Stop                                           2602070001
Officer initiated activity at Dales Pony Dr/W Greger St, Oakdale, CA. 2 BIKE STOPS.  Disposition: Counselled & 
Released.

00:16 Fire Hazard                                            2602070002
Occurred on Walnut St. BURNING SMELL COMING FROM BEDROOMS - UNK EXACT LOC//POSS DUE TO 
SOMETHING ELECTRIC
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

01:58 Traffic Stop                                           2602070003
Occurred at S Willowood Dr/W F St. WB POSS 23152 WHI GMC PK UNK 28 RAN RED LIGHT.  Disposition: 
Counselled & Released.

05:45 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070004
Occurred on Willowood Dr. RP HAVING CHEST PAIN AND TRBL BREATHING - STS SHE WAS SUPPOSED 
TO SEE A SURGEON - LOUD STATIC ON OTHER END
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

06:52 Information                                            2602070005
Occurred at Hwy 120/TULLOCH Dam Rd. REPTING 3 CAR TC, POSS INJS - SAW MALE ON THE SIDE OF 
THE RDWAY - TNSFD TO CHP 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

07:20 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070006
Occurred on W F St. WOKE UP W/DIFF BREATHING 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

09:31 Foot Patrol                                            2602070007
Officer initiated activity on S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

09:39 Information                                            2602070008
Occurred on Ranger St. RP CAME 10-19 TO DROP OFF ORDERS TO HAVE ON FILE - LEAVING THE 
COUNTRY ON MONDAY & WORRIED THAT SOON-TO-BE EX WILL FILE CUSTODY/VISITATION 
VIOLATION W/PD.  Disposition: Log note.

09:42 Public Assist                                          2602070009
Occurred on W F St. 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

09:55 Foot Patrol                                            2602070010
Officer initiated activity on S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

10:18 Traffic Stop                                           2602070011
Officer initiated activity at N Yosemite Av/E A St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

10:21 Public Assist                                          2602070012
Occurred at Willowood Dr/Sugar Pine Dr. 10-5 RPS HUSB -- ELDERLY ASIAN FA WALKING AREA SEEMED 
LOST//STATED SHE WAS TRYING TO GET BACK TO HER RESID//WHI HAT, BLU/BLK TOP & 
SWEATPANTS, W/SILVER CANE//RP'S HUSB ATTEMPTED TO GIVE DIRECTIONS TO X BUT IS 
CONCERNED SHE WON'T FIND HER WAY HOME//RPS HUSB WILL DRIVE ARND TO TRY TO LOCATE 
HER.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

10:54 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070013
Occurred at Brett Av/E D St. ON E D BTWN BRETT & KATHLEEN - IN A BLK CHEVY TRAVERSE NEAR THE 
30MPH SPEED LIMIT SIGN - FATHER W/SEVERE VERTIGO - VOMITTING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.
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11:00 Parking Comp                                           2602070014
Occurred at N 5TH Av/E E St. REPTING A TRK & FEW TRLRS (2-3 HORSE TRLRS & WHI DODGE P/U) 
BLKING MOTORISTS' VIEW WHEN CROSSING OVER E E ST, ADVING THAT HAVE TO PULL 1/2 INTO THE 
INTERSECTION TO MAKE SURE NO ONCOMING TRAFFIC.  Disposition: Pending.

11:05 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070015
Occurred on Esther Ct. RP REQG MED TRASNPORT LIGHT HEADED & SHAKEY
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

11:13 Traffic Stop                                           2602070016
Officer initiated activity on E J St, Oakdale, CA. BEH THE SCHOOL.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

11:18 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070017
Occurred on E F St. MALE W/DIFF BREATHING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

11:19 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070018
Occurred on Laurel Av. RESIDENT NOT RESPONSIVE, LIPS BLUE, BUT BREATHING 
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

11:29 Area Check                                             2602070019
Officer initiated activity on N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

11:33 Juvenile Complaint                                     2602070020
Occurred at Willowood Dr/Pontiac St. RP ON 911 RPTG JUVIES ON BIKES RAN STOP SIGN & ALMOST HIT 
RP IN HER VEH - RP THEN GOT IN 415V W/UNKN SUBJECTS 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

11:45 Area Check                                             2602070022
Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

12:15 911 Hang up                                            2602070023
Occurred on S Oak Av. ELDERLY SOUNDING X SAYING SHE HAS PAIN ALL OVER - SHE WASN'T POS ON 
RM NUMBER THO - ADVD WOULD LET RN KNOW TO COME CHK ON HER. 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

12:29 Pedestrian Contact                                     2602070024
Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

12:45 415 PC  Disturbance                                    2602070025
Occurred at N Lee Av/W F St. REPTING 3 MALE SUBJS HITTING IN SOMETYPE OF 415 - WHILE TRYING TO 
GET FURTHER, RP STD THEY WERE LEAVING. SHE IS GETTING THIS 10-5 INFO FRM SOMEONE IN THE 
BACKGRND. APPS THEY ARE GOA IN A BLK VEH. TRYING TO GET FURTHER.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

13:09 911 Hang up                                            2602070026
Occurred on E F St. MALE ADVD HE ACCIDENTALLY CALLED 911 & WOULD CALL BACK ON NON 
EMERGENCY NUMBER.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

13:10 Foot Patrol                                            2602070027
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

13:18 Public Assist                                          2602070028
Occurred on E F St. REQING CONT AS RP WANTS TO PRESS CHGS AGAINST SUBJ THAT WAS HOLDING 
HIS SON. ALLEGES THAT SON WAS STAYING W/AN X - RP ADVING THAT OFCR AS WELL AS HIM 
TALKED TO THE X & SHE ADVD THAT SHE DIDN'T KNOW WHERE SON WAS AT. RP IS NOW SAYING 
THAT HE DOESN'T WANT HIS SON ANYMORE EITHER & WANT OFCRS TO COME GET HIM.  
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Disposition: Assist Completed.
13:43 10851 VC Stolen Vehicle                                2602070029

Occurred on Dogwood Wy. 10-5 CHP - NEEDS TO REPT HIS M/C 10851 FRM FRIEND'S RESD IN CLEAR 
LAKE OAKS, UNK WHEN OCCD - CANDY BLU/SIL 81 HD - RP WAS ALSO ADVD LAST WK WHEN HE 
ATTD TO REG M/C THAT THERE WAS "SOMETHING" GOING ON W/REG IN IDAHO.  Disposition: Report 
to follow.

14:08 911 Hang up                                            2602070030
Occurred on Mendocino Wy. RP ADV COULD NOT FIND 2 1/2 YO TODDLER, WHILE ON 21 RP LOCATED 
HIM
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

14:45 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070031
Occurred on California Av. HOSPICE PT POSS TOOK TOO MUCH MEDICATION - METHADONE & 
ANIXETY MEDS - UNK HOW MUCH TAKEN, MISSING SOME PILLS 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

14:53 Area Check                                             2602070032
Occurred at Mustang Dr/Criolla Dr. TRANSIENT MALE WALKING THRU NBR HOOD WB ON MUSTANG 
APPEARS TO BE LOOKING AT CARS//RP ADV LOOKS LIKE HE DOESN'T BELONG IN NBR HOOD//HMA 
PONTY TAIL, DRK COLOR SWEATSHIRT, BLK PANTS CARRYING BLANKET.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

15:26 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2602070033
Occurred on Carmel Ranch Cir. 10-5 XFINITY HOME - POA:GARAGE ENTRY ZONE 1//NEG RESET.  
Disposition: Cancelled.

15:38 10-48 Person Down                                      2602070034
Occurred at Bascule Dr/W Greger St. ON S SIDE OF GREGER BLVS POSS TRANSIENT 11-44 - SEEN WHILE 
WALKING HIS DOG - APPS WMA WRNG GRY HOODIE, BLK TSHIRT, & BLK SWEATPANTS - RP IS ABT 20 
FT AWAY ACF THE SUBJ 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

16:04 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070035
Occurred on River Av. REQING 11-41 FOR FIANCE W/LOW BLOOD PRESSURE - DECLINING FIRE 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

16:19 415E PC  Noise Disturbance                             2602070036
Occurred on N Lee Av. REPTING NBR AGAIN OUTSIDE OF HER APT YELLING/SCREAMING - WILL SIGN 
CA IF NEDED.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

16:24 Civil Problem                                          2602070037
Occurred on Woods Creek Drive. 10-5 INFO FROM NBR -- RPS SOON TO BE EX HUSB HAD PPL COME 
OVER & TOOK SOME STUFF OUT OF THE HOUSE, UNKN WHAT WAS TAKEN -- RP WAS ADV BY 
DISPATCH CIVIL ISSUE -- RP ALSO ADV HE IS INVOLVING THE CHILDREN & IS REQG TO SPK W OFCR -- 
MALE HALF STILL RESIDES AT ADDR
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

17:09 Security/Welfare Check                                 2602070038
Occurred on N 2ND Av. REQING SECCK ON 94YO MOTHER - RP HASN'T BEEN ABLE TO REACH HER VIA 
BRO & SIS IN LAW WHOM LIVE W/MOTHER - MOTHER DOESN'T HAVE A PHONE - RP NOT ABLE TO 
GET OUT TO OAKDALE UNTIL WEDNESDAY - MOTHER HAS DEMENTIA & ON HOSPICE DUE TO 
DECLINING HEALTH.  Disposition: Notice/Msg left.

17:31 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070039
Occurred on Laurel Av. RESIDENT FELL & HIT HEAD, LRG BUMP ON HER HEAD - UNWITND FALL 
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Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

18:29 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2602070040
Occurred on N Yosemite Av. POA ZONE 4 FRONT MOTION//NEG ANS FROM KH//NEG AUDIO OR 
VIDEO//NEG RESET.  Disposition: Secure.

18:46 23103 VC  Reckless Driving                             2602070041
Occurred at N Yosemite Av/E A St. SB S YOS TAILGATING RP AND FOLLOWING THEM DUE TO A ROAD 
RAGE INC//RESP IN A SIL HYUNDAI ELANTRA -- RP IN WHI HONDA SEDAN
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: No action.

18:55 Traffic Stop                                           2602070042
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

19:02 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070043
Occurred on W Greger St. RPS GRANDPA IS NOT RESPONDING -- CURR BREATHING -- CONFUSED
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

20:10 Gas Leak                                               2602070044
Occurred on Magnolia St. RP ADV GAS LEAK ON SIDE OF HER HOUSE -- CAN SMELL 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

20:13 23103 VC  Reckless Driving                             2602070045
Occurred on Speer St. VEH SPEEDING UP AND DOWN STREET FOR PAST 5 MINS -- UNK DESC -- RP DID 
NOT SEE JUST HEARS -- ADV SOUNDS LIKE A TRUCK.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

20:16 273a PC Child Endangerment/Abuse                       2602070046
Occurred on N 1ST Av. STEP SON WENT TO MOTHERS HOUSE AND MOTHERS BF DRAGGED HIM INTO 
THE HOUSE BY HIS ARMS FOR BEING DISRESPECTFUL//STEP SON RAN TO FATHERS HOUSE AND IS 
CURR THERE -- MAKING THREATS TO COME TO THE RESID//UNK IF SUBJ WAS HBD OR ON HS UNK IF 
HE HAS WEPS
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

20:35 Traffic Stop                                           2602070047
Officer initiated activity at Olive St/N Oak Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

20:35 Security/Welfare Check                                 2602070048
Occurred on Magnolia St. RP REQ SECCK ON MOTHER -- IS HOME ALONE AND HAS BEEN 5150 RECENTLY 
-- RP WAS ADV OF GAS LEAK IN THE AREA AND IS CONCERNED ABT IT BEING HIS RESD -- NEG WEPS 
BESIDES KNIVES -- REQ OFCR TO MAKE SURE THAT HIS MOM IS C4 AND REQ 21 W DISPO.  Disposition: 
Assist Completed.

20:58 Traffic Stop                                           2602070049
Officer initiated activity at S 4TH Av/E H St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

20:59 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2602070050
Occurred on W G St. POA AUDIBLE PANIC TOUCH SCREEN//NEG AUDIO OR VIDEO//NEG RESET.  
Disposition: False Alarm.

21:09 Traffic Stop                                           2602070051
Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

21:15 BOL                                                    2602070052
Occurred at W F St/Reed Rd. GRY SUBARU FORESTER -- WEAVING ON RDWY AND CROSSING YELLOW 
LINES -- ALMOST TC -- PULLED INTO RESD
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Abated.

21:27 Traffic Stop                                           2602070053
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Officer initiated activity at Warrington Av/Magnolia St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
21:27 415E PC  Noise Disturbance                             2602070054

Occurred on N Lee Av. SCREAMING AND POUNDING ON WALLS.  Disposition: Secure.
22:00 Extra Patrol                                           2602070055

Occurred on Hedberg Wy. REQING XTPL FOR THE NEXT WK DURING 2200-0600 FOR ANY 10-37S/38S --- RP 
CAME TO CHG HIS VEH AT HIS BUSN ARND 2200 LAST NITE & FOUND 10-37 ON THE PROPERTY - 
WORRIED MAY RET.  Disposition: Pending.

22:05 Public Assist                                          2602070056
Occurred on California Av. RP HAS QUESTIONS REGARDING INC.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

22:43 Bicycle Stop                                           2602070057
Officer initiated activity at E D St/N 5TH Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

22:50 Foot Patrol                                            2602070058
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:51 Traffic Stop                                           2602070059
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

22:57 Emergency Med Srv                                      2602070060
Occurred on S 3RD Av. NON EMERGENCY MED TNSPT FOR FRIEND -- UNABLE TO URINATE FOR PAST 
DAY AND A HALF.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

23:07 Assist Outside Agency                                  2602070061
Occurred on S 3RD Av. REQ L/E ASSIST CODE 3.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

23:24 Public Assist                                          2602070062
Occurred at N Maag Av/Leah Ct. SISTER HAVING "MENTAL HEALTH CRISIS"//STARTED KICKING AND 
"THROWING A FIT" DUE TO THEIR FATHER TELLING HER THAT SHE CAN NO LONGER SEE HER BOYF 
AS THEY ARE IN A TOXIC RELATIONSHIP//CURR SITTING IFO A BASKETBALL HOOP WRNG BLK TANK 
TOP LOW RISE JEANS//RP REQ A 5150 EVAL
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.


